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Teacher Created Materials 

5301 Oceanus Drive 
Huntington Beach, CA  92649 

 
6/3/2025 
 
DRAFT: *Kit is in pre-production and prices are subject to change* 
Proposal #: TCM-00102077 
Corey Boe 
K-12 Curiculum Director 
Lakeview Public Schools 
875 Barstad Road 
Cottonwood, MN 56229 
 
 
 

Item # Title Qty Unit Price Ext Price 
158381 Exploring Social Studies – MN Grade 

5 Teacher Kit 
1  $1,299.00 $1,299.00 

 

ESSMNK-
Student5 

Exploring Social Studies Grade 5 
Student Inquiry Handbook 

60 
 

$16.99 
$13.99 

$1,109.40 
$839.40 

SHIP Shipping & Handling 1 10% $213.84 

     
   Total: $2,352.24 

 
Alyssa Wiederhold 
Minnesota Sales Consultant 
Teacher Created Materials 
Direct Line: 651.269.8720 
Email:  alyssa.wiederhold@tcmpub.com 
 


