

Proposal

Teacher Created Materials 5301 Oceanus Drive Huntington Beach, CA 92649

6/3/2025

DRAFT: *Kit is in pre-production and prices are subject to change*

Proposal #: TCM-00102077

Corey Boe

K-12 Curiculum Director Lakeview Public Schools 875 Barstad Road Cottonwood, MN 56229

Item #	Title	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price
158381	Exploring Social Studies – MN Grade 5 Teacher Kit	1	\$1,299.00	\$1,299.00
ESSMNK- Student5	Exploring Social Studies Grade 5 Student Inquiry Handbook	60	\$16.99 \$13.99	\$1,109.40 \$839.40
SHIP	Shipping & Handling	1	10%	\$213.84

Total: \$2,352.24

Alyssa Wiederhold Minnesota Sales Consultant Teacher Created Materials Direct Line: 651.269.8720

Email: alyssa.wiederhold@tcmpub.com